
25EME RONDE DE LA TREVARESSE            

19/11/2023 15:18:31
CLASSEMENT PROVISOIRE TSR1-10
POS  NUM  CAT  MOY  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 TOTAL C.H. ZR 01 POS01 ZR 02 POS02 ZR 03 POS03 ZR 04 POS04 ZR 05 POS05 ZR 06 POS06 ZR 07 POS07 ZR 08 POS08 ZR 09 POS09 NUM  

TSR1

TSR2

TSR3

TSR4

TSR5

ZR06
ZR07

ZR08
ZR09

1 34 RH  H MARIE F. - MARIE T.     RENAULT R5 ALPINE TURBO     54.8        5      1.8        1     10.7       14      4.9        3      3.9        5      1.3        2      3.5        3      3.7        3      8.2        4      7.5        2 34

2 16 RH  H CARRET M. - RAYAS A.    PORSCHE 944                 59.4        5      3.3        6      7.8        6      3.7        1      3.9        4      1.8        8      3.1        2      6.5       10      5.2        1     13.7        4 16

3 32 RH  H FELIX C. - FELIX Q.     CIGTROEN GSA                72.2        5      4.3       13      5.8        4     10.4       12      3.7        3      1.7        7      6.7       17      2.4        1      8.8        6     18.7       15 32

4 10 RH  B BERTOUX V. - TROMMETTER ROVER MINI                  87.2        0      5.0       16     11.1       15     10.9       13      7.1        8      6.0       13      9.0       21      5.0        8     18.0       18     10.6        3 10

5 17 RH  H MALPAS M. -COLLONGE D.  FIAT RITMO 125 TC           87.7        0      5.6       22     12.3       16      8.3        9      4.3        6      0.8        1      2.4        1     18.1       18      8.0        3     17.5       14 17

6 20 RH  H VIGNAL D. - VIGNAL A.   BMW 325I                   122.2        5      3.7        8      5.8        2     10.2       11     55.0       16      1.7        6      6.1       14      4.9        7     10.6       12     14.9        8 20

7 18 RH  H CARRET J. - MAISONNEUVE PORSCHE 911S               150.2       10      4.4       14      9.5       11      3.7        2     15.5       11     28.7       19      5.2        9      9.3       14     10.2        9     15.7       11 18

8 30 RH  H DOUCHE JL. - DE BRET P. BMW M3 E36                 178.3       10      3.8       11     12.9       17     70.8       20     18.3       12      1.4        3      7.2       20      7.2       12      9.0        7     35.3       20 30

9 24 RH  H PERISSEL P. - VALEYE A. PORSCHE 944S               210.7        0      5.4       21     16.0       19     51.6       19     45.2       15     13.1       17      9.2       23     22.8       20     18.2       19     23.2       17 24

10 11 RH  B D'ACORSI E. - D'ACORSIE ROVER MINI                 222.0       10      4.3       12      9.2        8     11.8       15     34.9       14      9.7       16      6.9       19      2.8        2     86.1       23     45.0       23 11

11 27 RH  H LATZKO P. - CHAPSOUL R. BMW 2002                   232.4       15      4.4       15      5.8        3    133.8       21      9.0       10      2.2        9      4.2        6     10.0       15     10.3       10     14.6        6 27

12 7 RH  B REBOISSON J. - CHOVET R. VOLVO AMAZON               238.5       10      2.6        2     13.3       18      7.3        5     21.6       13      3.4       11      6.1       13      3.9        4      8.7        5     39.9       22 7

13 36 RH  H BARNEOUD F. - ZEYER G.  PORSCHE 911 CARRERA        258.0        5      3.6        7      4.7        1    149.3       22      8.4        9     49.6       23      3.9        5      4.6        6      9.1        8     14.9        9 36

14 37 RH  H BERTHET G. - BERTHET D  PORSCHE 911SC              327.4        1      5.2       18     16.5       20      9.0       10    184.5       24     63.7       24      6.7       18      6.7       11     11.0       13     14.5        5 37

15 21 RH  H SAUMONT R. - CASSINI H. ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GTV     347.6       15      7.5       26      9.2        9     11.2       14     81.8       21     45.8       21     11.1       24    114.6       25     12.5       14     23.4       18 21

16 33 RH  H CARDOLETTI O. - CARDOLET PORSCHE 911S               378.4        5      3.0        5     17.7       21      7.3        6     63.5       18      1.6        5      3.6        4    262.1       26      7.0        2      3.6        1 33

17 22 RH  H SUC L. - CAILLON B.     PORSCHE 944                423.3        0      5.4       20     83.9       23    178.8       23     76.3       20      1.6        4      6.5       16     10.6       16     34.3       22     20.6       16 22

18 31 RH  H VASSAULT JM. - BONNIER D TRIUMPH DOLOMITE           568.9       30      2.7        3      8.5        7     45.8       18     61.0       17    176.4       26      6.4       15     19.7       19    185.4       26     24.6       19 31

19 26 RH  H JULIEN M. - ANDRE B.    ROVER MINI                 613.6       10      3.7        9      9.5       12      5.8        4     86.7       22    401.0       28      5.2       10     43.9       22     13.5       15     16.5       12 26

20 23 RH  H BERTHOMIEU P. - BERTHOMI PORSCHE 944                660.8        0      3.8       10    207.0       26    291.9       25      3.0        2      8.2       15      9.1       22      4.1        5     18.8       20     63.4       24 23

21 15 RH  B ALLEGRE JL. - BIAGGI C. LANCIA FULVIA 1300S        666.9        5      5.3       19     10.7       13      7.8        8      4.6        7      2.5       10      4.8        8      6.3        9     13.7       16    601.3       27 15

22 12 RH  B PRIAM G. - PRIAM C.     SIMCA COUPE 1200S          944.9       36      6.1       25     32.3       22     25.2       17     65.6       19     91.1       25     13.4       26     41.5       21     14.4       17     16.9       13 12

23 29 RH  H FLORENS C. - PREVOTAT T. MERCEDEZ 450 SLC           967.7        5      5.6       23    450.8       27    187.1       24    189.5       25      5.8       12      5.8       12     69.1       23     29.6       21     15.3       10 29

24 8 RH  B PEKER C. - SUCHET E.    VOLVO 122 S AMAZON        1081.4       20      5.7       24      9.3       10    302.4       26    150.6       23    197.9       27     13.2       25     71.4       24    168.0       25    125.6       25 8

25 14 RH  B FERRIER C. - FERRIER H. MITSUBISHI COLT GLX       1088.1        5      5.1       17    177.6       25     15.3       16    802.6       28     18.7       18      5.5       11      8.5       13     10.6       11     14.7        7 14

26 35 RH  H COCO F. - COCO A.       RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS     1367.4       20     70.0       27    141.3       24    305.6       27    215.2       26     31.5       20     61.0       27    334.6       28    129.0       24     37.7       21 35

27 9 RH  B DUFOUR B. - DUFOUR C.   AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH   2682.2       45    210.0       28    551.1       28    360.8       28    272.1       27     48.6       22    161.5       28    275.0       27    532.3       27    126.7       26 9

RET  19 RH  H MALPAS A. - MALPAS J.   FIAT RITMO 125 TC              10      3.0        4      6.9        5      7.5        7      3.0        1      8.1       14      4.4        7     12.6       17     19
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25EME RONDE DE LA TREVARESSE            

19/11/2023 15:18:31
CLASSEMENT PROVISOIRE TSR1-10
POS  NUM  CAT  MOY  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 ZR 10 POS10 NUM  

ZR10

1 34 RH  H MARIE F. - MARIE T.     RENAULT R5 ALPINE TURBO      4.3        6 34

2 16 RH  H CARRET M. - RAYAS A.    PORSCHE 944                  5.4       12 16

3 32 RH  H FELIX C. - FELIX Q.     CIGTROEN GSA                 4.7        8 32

4 10 RH  B BERTOUX V. - TROMMETTER ROVER MINI                   4.5        7 10

5 17 RH  H MALPAS M. -COLLONGE D.  FIAT RITMO 125 TC           10.4       16 17

6 20 RH  H VIGNAL D. - VIGNAL A.   BMW 325I                     4.3        5 20

7 18 RH  H CARRET J. - MAISONNEUVE PORSCHE 911S                38.0       23 18

8 30 RH  H DOUCHE JL. - DE BRET P. BMW M3 E36                   2.4        2 30

9 24 RH  H PERISSEL P. - VALEYE A. PORSCHE 944S                 6.0       13 24

10 11 RH  B D'ACORSI E. - D'ACORSIE ROVER MINI                   1.3        1 11

11 27 RH  H LATZKO P. - CHAPSOUL R. BMW 2002                    23.1       21 27

12 7 RH  B REBOISSON J. - CHOVET R. VOLVO AMAZON               121.7       26 7

13 36 RH  H BARNEOUD F. - ZEYER G.  PORSCHE 911 CARRERA          4.9       10 36

14 37 RH  H BERTHET G. - BERTHET D  PORSCHE 911SC                8.6       15 37

15 21 RH  H SAUMONT R. - CASSINI H. ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GTV      15.5       17 21

16 33 RH  H CARDOLETTI O. - CARDOLET PORSCHE 911S                 4.0        3 33

17 22 RH  H SUC L. - CAILLON B.     PORSCHE 944                  5.3       11 22

18 31 RH  H VASSAULT JM. - BONNIER D TRIUMPH DOLOMITE             8.4       14 31

19 26 RH  H JULIEN M. - ANDRE B.    ROVER MINI                  17.8       19 26

20 23 RH  H BERTHOMIEU P. - BERTHOMI PORSCHE 944                 51.5       24 23

21 15 RH  B ALLEGRE JL. - BIAGGI C. LANCIA FULVIA 1300S          4.9        9 15

22 12 RH  B PRIAM G. - PRIAM C.     SIMCA COUPE 1200S          601.9       27 12

23 29 RH  H FLORENS C. - PREVOTAT T. MERCEDEZ 450 SLC             4.1        4 29

24 8 RH  B PEKER C. - SUCHET E.    VOLVO 122 S AMAZON          17.3       18 8

25 14 RH  B FERRIER C. - FERRIER H. MITSUBISHI COLT GLX         24.5       22 14

26 35 RH  H COCO F. - COCO A.       RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS       21.5       20 35

27 9 RH  B DUFOUR B. - DUFOUR C.   AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH     99.1       25 9

RET  19 RH  H MALPAS A. - MALPAS J.   FIAT RITMO 125 TC         19
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